T10 LED Tube Light
AL-L18-BT
AOD LED tube light is an environment-friendly semiconductor lighting
which possesses a number of advantages over the conventional ones such as
no flashing, soft light and high color-rendering index that are favorable for the
user's eyesight and physical health. With general-standard design of the
structure, AOD LED tube can directly replace the conventional fluorescent tube
light without any external driver or electric power, and can be widely used in

Recommended Applications
The AOD LED tube lights are suitable for many kinds of applications, such as the general illumination for homes, offices,
restaurants, hotels, meeting rooms, factories, malls, supermarkets, underground garages, warehouses, parking lots, subway
stations etc., almost anywhere you need general indoor lighting.
Product Categories
Part No.
Power of
Light source
Operating
Voltage
Optical Cover Weight
Lamp Base/
Tube Diameter
AL-L06-BT 6W AC 220V transparent/ diffused 250±10g G13/T10
AL-L09-BT 9W AC 220V transparent/ diffused 250±10g G13/T10
AL-L10-BT 10W AC 220V transparent/ diffused 330±10g G13/T10
AL-L12-BT 12W AC 220V transparent/ diffused 450±10g G13/T10
AL-L15-BT 15W AC 220V transparent/ diffused 450±10g G13/T10
AL-L18-BT 18W AC 220V transparent/ diffused 450±10g G13/T10
AL-L24-BT 24W AC 220V transparent/ diffused 450±10g G13/T10
AL-L28-BT 28W AC 220V transparent/ diffused 450±10g G13/T10
You can get more products information from：www.aodevices.com
- 1 -
Advanced Optronic Devices (China) Co., Ltd   Tel:+86-536-2221111  Fax:+86-536-2221118  E-mail: led_sales＠aodevices.com
Copyright ○C  2010,AODevices